INVITATION

to a special event

2.00pm

2.30pm

3.00pm
3.20pm

3.40pm

4.00pm

4.20pm

4.40pm

5.00pm

of the AMS-MOH Clinical Practice Guidelines on
Attention Deficit Hyperactivity Disorder

Programme
Registration
Welcome, Dr Daniel Fung
Introduction and CPG Workgroup
rationale for CPG Chairman
Psychosocial Dr Lim Choon Guan
interventions IMH
Tea break Outside auditorium

Medical treatments

School based
support

Parent Support

Questions and
Answers

End

Prof John Wong
NUHS

Dr Sharifah Mariam
Aljunied
MOE

Mrs Bella Chin
SPARK (this is a parent

support group for ADHD

families)

Panel of Speakers

Date: Saturday, 30 August 2014

Time: 2.00pm

Venue:  College of Medicine Building
Auditorium (COMB)

Address: Level 1, Ministry of Health,
College of Medicine Building
16 College Road
Singapore 169854

Please RSVP your attendance to the
following by 22 Aug 2014:

Ms Syairah Samsudin
Professional Affairs Senior Executive
Academy of Medicine, Singapore

Tel: 6593 7885 or
Email: syairah@ams.edu.sg

We looks forward to your atfendance.



