INVITATION

to a special event



of the AMS-MOH Clinical Practice Guidelines on

Attention Deficit Hyperactivity Disorder

Programme		
2.00pm	Registration	
2.30pm	Welcome, Introduction and rationale for CPG	Dr Daniel Fung CPG Workgroup Chairman
3.00pm	Psychosocial interventions	Dr Lim Choon Guan IMH
3.20pm	Tea break	Outside auditorium
3.40pm	Medical treatments	Prof John Wong NUHS
4.00pm	School based support	Dr Sharifah Mariam Aljunied MOE
4.20pm	Parent Support	Mrs Bella Chin SPARK (this is a parent support group for ADHD families)
4.40pm	Questions and Answers	Panel of Speakers
5.00pm	End	

Date: Saturday, 30 August 2014

Time: 2.00pm

Venue: College of Medicine Building

Auditorium (COMB)

Address: Level 1, Ministry of Health,

College of Medicine Building

16 College Road Singapore 169854

Please RSVP your attendance to the following by 22 Aug 2014:

Ms Syairah Samsudin Professional Affairs Senior Executive Academy of Medicine, Singapore

Tel: 6593 7885 or

Email: syairah@ams.edu.sg